Wood River Extreme Ski-Joring Association February 17 & 18, 2024

The Wood River Extreme Ski-Joring Association has been producing the Ski-Joring Race for 12 years and is a local non-profit organization that produces the Race with volunteer help. The profits raised from the Race are donated to various non-profits in our community. Our EIN is **45-4990182** and website is **www**. **woodriveresja.com**.

Please become a Race Supporter and help us continue with this great tradition.

Thoroughbred Sponsor

\$1000

Quarter Horse Sponsor

\$600

Benefits to our Sponsors:

- -Your logo will be on the banner that hangs over main street in Hailey.
- Your logo is advertised on our Newspaper Ads
- -Your logo is advertised on our website with a hot link to your website.
- -Your logo is listed on flyers that are hung at different businesses in the community.
- -You supply a banner that is hung during the race.
- -Your business will be announced during the two days.

Benefits to our Sponsors:

- -Your logo is advertised on our website with a hot link to your website.
- -Your logo is listed on flyers that are hung at different businesses in the community.
- -You supply a banner that is hung during the race.
- -Your business will be announced during the two days.

Pony Partner \$450

Appaloosa Booster

\$300

Benefits to our Partners:

- Your logo is advertised on our website.
- You supply a banner that is hung during the race.
- Your business will be announced during the two days.

Benefits to our Boosters:

- -Your business name will be listed on our website
- -You supply a banner that is hung during
- -Your business will be announced during the two days.

Ski-Joring Friend

Any donation that you would like to make to help us continue this tradition is always welcomed and we will list your business on our website and announce your business during the race.

Donations may be mailed to:
Wood River Extreme Ski-Joring Association
PO Box 758
Bellevue, ID 83313



Wood River Extreme Ski-Joring Association PO Box 758 Bellevue, ID 83313 (208) 720-7798 www.woodriveresja.com EIN 45-4990182



Thank you for donating to our annual race this year held February 17 & 18, 2024.

| Name: |
|--|
| |
| Business Name: |
| |
| Address: |
| |
| Phone Number: |
| |
| Email address: |
| |
| Sponsor Amount: |
| |
| Level of Sponsorship: |
| |
| Any promises made to the business from the WRESJA sponsor rep: |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Thank you again for your support, Wood River Extreme Ski-Joring Association